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2 150 Экспликация помещений этажа

Наименование№ Площадь,
    м2

1 7,1

Кабинет фтизиатора2 10,8

Кабинет фтизиатора3 13,9

Кабинет4 6,9

5 5,9

6 14,6

7 Лаборатория

8

6,8

9

22,0

Кабинет

Хол

Помещение флюрографии

10,6Раздевалка

98,6Общая площадь:

Коридор

Планы после капитального ремонта
М 1:100
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